	DATE
	27-Dec
	28-Dec
	29-Dec
	30-Dec
	31-Dec
	1-Jan
	2-Jan
	3-Jan
	4-Jan
	5-Jan
	6-Jan
	7-Jan
	8-Jan
	9-Jan
	

	 
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	TOTAL

	CDBG
	4 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	HOME
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	ESG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	NSP-GV
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	HPRP
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	CDBG-R
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	OTHER
	 4 (SL) 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 8 (H)
	 
	  
	 
	 
	  
	  
	 
	  
	

	TOTAL
	8
	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	80


Community Development Division
Time Distribution Sheet

Name:   CDBG STAFF NAME
______________________________________

Employee’s Signature
______________________________________

Supervisor’s Signature
